38251 Fairmount Blvd. Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44022 440-247-6106 www.huntingvalley.net Email: bldgsec@HuntingValley.net

Village of Hunting Valley HYDRANT USE REQUEST FORM

Date: **Hydrant Use Dates:** From: To: has been granted permission by the Village of Hunting Valley for the purpose . They hereby agree to meet all requirements of the Cleveland Water Department. (Before use of the fire hydrant, a copy of the City of Cleveland's hydrant permit and this completed form must be submitted to the Hunting Valley Building Department.) A will be responsible for the proper use of the above referenced hydrant, and thus relieves the Village of Hunting Valley and the City of Cleveland from any and all liability. Michael Clements, Building Inspector Village of Hunting Valley

City of Cleveland Water Permits and Sales 2101 Lakeside Avenue, 4th Floor Cleveland, Ohio 44114

to use the fire hydrant at

hydrant wrench must be obtained and used at all times.

Gentlemen:

Home Owner

Contractor's (Company) Name

Contractor's Address

Contractor's Phone

Name of Person Representing Contractor

Address